44 www.yg1.kr 45www.yg1.kr
Designation Grade
Dimensions
I D S r
SEKT 1204AFTN YG602 - 12.73 4.94 -
SEKT 1204
SEKT 1204     Recommended Cutting Condition
Material Cutting Conditions

Low Alloys 200 0.15 0.36 0.25 150 240 200 0.5 7.0 3.0
High Alloys 220 0.12 0.32 0.22 90 150 120 0.5 5.0 2.0
M Austenitic 190 0.15 0.32 0.25 190 250 220 0.5 7.0 3.0
K Grey Cast Iron 140 0.18 0.46 0.30 150 240 200 0.5 7.0 3.0
S Heat Resistant
and Super Alloys 240 0.12 0.26 0.19 25 45 35 0.5 5.0 2.3
H Hardened Materials 45HRc 0.10 0.26 0.18 40 80 60 0.5 2.5 1.5
* D.O.C: Depth Of Cut
D
S
20º
SURFACING
Designation
Dimensions
D D1 D2 D3 d d1 w L L1 L2 ap z Coolant
YGS145-40Z4C16-12 53.6 40 14 9 16 32 8.4 40 18 5.6 6 4 Y
YGS145-50Z5C22-12 63.4 50 18 11 22 48 10.4 40 20 6.3 6 5 Y
YGS145-63Z4C22-12 76.2 63 18 11 22 50 10.4 40 20 6.3 6 4 Y
YGS145-63Z6C22-12 76.2 63 18 11 22 50 10.4 40 20 6.3 6 6 Y
YGS145-80Z4C27-12 93.4 80 20 13.5 27 56 12.4 50 22 7 6 4 Y
YGS145-80Z7C27-12 93.4 80 20 13.5 27 56 12.4 50 22 7 6 7 Y
YGS145-100Z8C32-12 113.5 100 26.5 17.5 32 78 14.4 50 25 8 6 8 Y
YGS145-125Z10C40-12 138.5 125 32.5 22.5 40 90 16.4 63 29 9 6 10 Y
YGS145-160Z12C40-12 173.6 160 - - 40 114 16.4 63 30 9 6 12 N
SEKT 1204 / Cutter
D
D1
d